LCR CAPACITORS
LCR
POLYPROPYLENE
MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR
TYPE: MR / P / 440 V
.
A B C
THESE METALLISED POLYPROPYLENE

UNIT 18, RASSAU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, EBBWVALE, GWENT, NP23 5SD
TEL. 01495307070 FAX. 01495306965
CAPACITY DIAMETER & ORDER CODE
( UF) LENGTH(MM)
1 -3 30X56 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
3.1 - 5 30 X 75 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
5.1 - 9 35 X 75 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
9.1 - 12 35X98 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
12.1 - 16 40X98 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
16.1 - 22 45 X 98 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
22.1 - 30 50X98 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
30.1 - 50 63.5 X 98 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
50.1 - 70 63.5 X 123 MR/P/440/?UF/?AB.C
70.1 - 95 76 X 123 MR/P/440/?UF/?A.B.C
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category: